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
with no expense spared! Outstanding 
kitchen! Top of the line appliances! 9 ft 
ceilings! 7' baseboards! Lime stone & 

granite! Crown mouldings & Jatoba hardwood through! 4 Skylights! 
Huge master with 2 walk-in closets & 6 pc ensuite! Two wood burning 
fireplaces w/stone mantle! Main floor laundry! Large mud room! 4 
walkouts to interlocking patio! 3 car oversized garage! Salt water pool 
w/solar heating! Basketball court! All Included!

NEW 5 ACRES

GREG PALUCH**

SIMPLY PARADISE! $649,900
Executive home with high class living 
space! Patterned concrete! 4 bed-
rooms! 4 bathrooms! Potlights! 
Surround sound through! Finished 
bsmt! Hardwood! Designers columns! 
9' ceiling! Balcony! Modern, bright kit 
with granite, backsplash, extended 
cabinets & breakfast bar! Large pan-
try! Fireplace and more! Lots included! 
You must see this home! 
For your private viewing, 
please call Greg Paluch 
direct at 416-857-0775.

NEW

OPEN HOUSE SAT. & SUN. 2-4 P.M.

10 BARBER DRIVE, GEORGETOWN

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 2-4 P.M.
12435 Heritage Road ERIN

LIZ CRIGHTON*

EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW $624,000
Imagine yourself living minutes from downtown Erin on a large lot where 
walking trails and paved roads take you to everything Erin Village offers.  Sit 
on the deck sipping your favourite beverage while contemplating the stars, or 
pick fresh vegetable fro supper from your very own garden!  Leave the crowds 
of the city behind – Come live the Country Village Dream! www.al-liz.com

NORM PAGET* 

$719,900
R2000, 3 bdrm home on a 
70' x 200' lot which backs 
onto Silver Creek! Dbl car 
garage, bsmt is 90% fin-
ished, walkout from eat-in 
to deck & backyard with 
beautiful gardens & 
stream.                

MLS# 
W2168773
Text 22676

DOUG MEAL*

VALLEY VIEW
3 bedroom townhouse 
with valley view and 
walkout basement, liv-
ing room fireplace, 
semi ensuite. Walk to 
Go train, 
shopping and 
schools.

NEW $247,900

GREAT INVESTMENT 
OPPORTUNITY 

$1,100,000
Six-plex, monthly rental 

income: $850.00, $852.18, 
$897.00, $900.00, $938.20, 
$950.00. Some rents to be 
increased in February 2012. 

Three units 
recently updated 2010/11. Separate hydro meters installed 

2011. Three garage spaces included and rented for $40, $55 
& $60/month. Monthly income from laundry facility.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

NEW

NEW

          TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

INCREDIBLE VALUE FOR 
ALMOST 3000 SQ. FT. 

$485,000
This sought after redesigned Charleston 
ABBEY model includes main floor office/
den and massive family room with 6' 
extension. Secluded court location. 
Finished in neutral decor and awaiting 
your designer flair, this homes  proves to 
be a great deal!!!

NEW PRICE

        TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

CHARMING 2000 SQ FT 
CHARLESTON HOME 
WITH GARDENERS 

HAVEN $440,000
3 bdrm Wales model includes warm 
hardwood floors and dramatic sloped 
ceilings. Impeccably clean and well 
maintained. Extensive landscaping in 
both front and rear yards. Quiet 
friendly Rockwood 
neighbourhood. 

      TAMMY SAMUELS*
Visit tammysellsrockwood.com to view virtual tour.

ELEGANT BUNGALOW 
TOWNHOME $319,000

9' ceilings, hardwood floors, granite 
counter, crown moulding and maple kit. 
grace this fabulous 2 bdrm NYC style 
Brownstone townhome in affluent 
Rockwood Ridge. Only a short drive fro 
Milton or Georgetown, this quaint village 
offers the benefits of small town charm 
with big city amenities a short distance 
away.

EVAN DEBRINCAT**
OF THE DESJARDINS TEAM

BIG & BEAUTIFUL
$625,700

3 oversized bedrooms, 3 spacious 
full baths located in a great 
neighbourhood! Just steps to 
schools, parks & shops. Featuring 
a large kitchen, upgraded oak 
cabinets, separate dining rm, 
main flr laundry, gas fireplace, 
m a g n i f i c e n t 

hardwood floors, ceramics, prof fin basement, W/I wall unit, pot 
lights, cold cellar & sound barrier walls. Prof landscaped front stone 
& back yards w/2 decks, W/O from kitchen & master BR, hot tub, 3 
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